
Madrasah Term Schedule
2022/2023

Term Start date End Date Weeks

1
Monday 12th September 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 6

OCTOBER HALF TERM HOLIDAYS

Monday 31st October 2022 Thursday 15th December 2022 7
END OF YEAR / WINTER HOLIDAYS

2
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Thursday 9th February 2023 6

FEBRUARY HALF TERM HOLIDAYS

Monday 20th February 2023 Wed/Thursday 23rd March 2023 5
RAMADAN HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 Thursday 29th June 2023 9
3 EID UL ADHA HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 4th July 2023 Thursday 20th July 2023 3
Total Weeks 36

Key Dates* Eid

Ramadhan Thurs 23rd March to 21st April 2023 Fri 21st/22nd April 2023

Hajj Wed 28th to 30th June 2023 Thursday 29th June 2023

*Subject to moon sighting

Madrasah Tuition Fee Schedule

Tuition fees are payable before the start of each term on the online portal.
Each student will be given a unique ID to reference payments.

The tuition fee will be £8 a week per student.

Payment due

Term 1 £104

Term 2 £88
Term 3 £96



Assemblies with Certificates & Prizes

Month Topic

Thurs 29th September Wasting Time & Social Media

Thurs 20th October Bonfire Night, Halloween (Celebrations)

Thurs 24th November Good Manners and Bullying

Thurs 15th December Jesus PBUH & Christmas

Thurs 26th January Importance of Salah

Thurs 26th February Easter

Tues 21st March Ramadan

HOLIDAY - No Assembly

Thurs 25th May The Sunnah

Tues 27th June Hajj

Thurs 20th July 6 Pillars of Eeeman (Faith)

Parents Evening's
December 2022 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)

June 2023 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)

Exams
December 2022 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)

June 2023 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)

Trips
December 2022 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)

June 2023 (Day to be confirmed nearer time)


